GW T3LMF1.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.6 | 2020-08-25
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW T3LMF1.EM
DURIS® L 38

2 Version 1.6 | 2020-08-25
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 10 mA
ΦV
GW T3LMF1.EM-KQKS-22S5-1 2200 K 76.3 ... 97.0 lm Q65111A9987
GW T3LMF1.EM-KQKS-25S5-1 2500 K 76.3 ... 97.0 lm Q65111A8549
GW T3LMF1.EM-KQKS-27S5-1 2700 K 76.3 ... 97.0 lm Q65111A8550
GW T3LMF1.EM-KRKT-30S5-1 3000 K 82.0 ... 104.2 lm Q65111A8551
GW T3LMF1.EM-KRKT-35S5-1 3500 K 82.0 ... 104.2 lm Q65111A8552
GW T3LMF1.EM-KRKT-40S5-1 4000 K 82.0 ... 104.2 lm Q65111A8553
﻿
GW T3LMF1.EM
﻿
3 Version 1.6 | 2020-08-25
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings